
1 581 ALAMAO HEIGHTS REGIONAL CHAMPIONS - STATE QUALIFIER
2 293 1 288

MAC MEISSNER T2 141 2 70 T4 71

LEVI VALADEZ 4 142 T7 73 T1 69

JOHN KELLUM T8 146 T18 76 3 70

PARKER RAY T14 152 T10 74 T22 78

HUNTER WINTON T45 165 T46 82 T40 83

2 583 AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT BLACK STATE QUALIFIER #2
1 292 2 291

COOPER DOSSEY T2 141 T5 72 T1 69

TOBIN NIBLETT T5 145 T3 71 T8 74

SKYLER YOUNG T11 149 T13 75 T8 74

BRANDON HOFF T11 149 T13 75 T8 74

DANIEL MARTINEZ T20 155 T10 74 T33 81

3 618 BOERNE CHAMPION STATE QUALIFIER #3
4 308 3 310

JAKE STEVENSON T14 152 T18 76 T16 76

HARRISON HINELINE T18 154 T23 77 T19 77

CHAN PHAM T22 156 T38 80 T16 76

JAKE WITTSCHIEBE T22 156 T13 75 T33 81

AUSTIN MCDOWELL T52 168 T50 83 T53 85

4 621 AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT SILVER
3 306 4 315

FOSTER GIVENS 13 150 T13 75 T14 75

JAKOB MILLER T20 155 T26 78 T19 77

DALTON DOERR T26 157 T26 78 T24 79

LUCAS MYLET T34 160 T18 76 T48 84

JACOB ROCKEFELLER T39 163 T23 77 T60 86

5 633 SAN ANTONIO SOUTHSIDE
6 315 5 318

OBED ALVARADO T16 153 T10 74 T24 79

ANTHONY PEREZ T22 156 T38 80 T16 76

CHRISTIAN RODRIGUEZT45 165 T57 86 T24 79

DEVIN ERFURTH T49 166 T46 82 T48 84

MICHAEL GARCIA T58 171 T31 79 T71 92

6 636 EDINBURG ROBERT VELA
5 311 7 325

ALBERTO URIEGAS T22 156 T18 76 T30 80

JOHN TORRES T26 157 T26 78 T24 79

ANDRES ZAMORA T34 160 T23 77 T40 83

MARIO RIOS T39 163 T38 80 T40 83

JORDAN OLIVAREZ T54 169 T38 80 T66 89
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7 649 MISSION VETERANS MEMORIAL
7 321 8 328

DIEGO HERNANDEZ T8 146 T5 72 T8 74

AARON MARTINEZ T39 163 T38 80 T40 83

RENE SALDANA T39 163 T38 80 T40 83

ANDRES LOPEZ 69 183 76 95 T63 88

CRISTIAN LEAL T73 188 T64 89 80 99

8 656 VICTORIA EAST
9 333 6 323

HAYDEN REDDING T31 159 T46 82 T19 77

HUNTER REDDING T31 159 T31 79 T30 80

ANDREW MCCLESKEY 51 167 T53 85 T37 82

BEN LAKE T58 171 T61 87 T48 84

LOGAN FIMBEL T64 177 T64 89 T63 88

9 662 EDCOUCH ELSA
8 331 9 331

TONY GARCIA T34 160 T26 78 T37 82

JUSTIN MARTINEZ T45 165 T46 82 T40 83

EZEQUIEL NINO T52 168 T61 87 T33 81

MICHAEL REYES 57 170 T53 85 T53 85

CANAAN VASQUEZ T67 178 T57 86 T71 92

10 672 VICTORIA WEST
10 338 10 334

PATRICK KOSTELLA T34 160 T53 85 T14 75

JARED GALVAN T43 164 45 81 T40 83

COLLINS KOCH T58 171 T57 86 T53 85

TANNER HANES T64 177 T57 86 T68 91

NICK CANTWELL T75 192 71 92 T81 100

11 680 UVALDE
11 340 11 340

CLAYTON KING T5 145 T3 71 T8 74

BRIAN KIMBLE T43 164 T50 83 T33 81

NOLAN LANGFORD T70 184 T72 93 T68 91

CHRISTIAN FOWLER 72 187 T72 93 T74 94

WESLEY DUBOSE T85 214 85 110 85 104

12 703 BASTROP 1
12 354 12 349

PAYTE HUGHES 38 162 T31 79 T40 83

CHRISTIAN HARMAN T54 169 52 84 T53 85

CASEY HARMAN T67 178 T72 93 T53 85

JOHNATHAN OLIVER 78 194 T78 98 77 96
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COLEMAN SCHUELKE 82 204 82 106 T78 98

13 752 BASTROP 2
13 379 13 373

DAWSON JACKSON 62 174 68 90 T48 84

JULIEN WHITE T64 177 T64 89 T63 88

DYLAN GUDECZAUSKAS79 196 T64 89 86 107

CAMERON BARRON 83 209 89 115 T74 94

JAKE KANA 91 233 86 111 92 122

14 780 MERCEDES
14 402 14 378

ALEX CANTU 61 172 T61 87 T53 85

TIMOTHY TAMEZ T75 192 T78 98 T74 94

OSCAR SALAIS 81 202 80 104 T78 98

ERIC POSADAS T85 214 87 113 83 101

ROGER GONZALES T87 222 88 114 87 108

15 842 SAN ANTONIO HIGHLANDS
16 439 15 403

MARCO LUJAN 63 176 T69 91 T53 85

XAVIER LOPEZ 80 198 84 109 T66 89

JONAH KINSER 90 231 91 119 89 112

AUSTIN VILLARREAL 92 237 92 120 T90 117

16 851 SAN ANTONIO EDISON
15 428 16 423

ANGELO LEYVANI T5 145 T7 73 6 72

VINCENT LUNA 84 210 83 108 84 102

DAVID CERVANTES 89 228 90 118 88 110

RICHARD ALDERETE 93 268 93 129 93 139

ROBERT RODRIGUEZ 94 293 94 150 94 143

1 140 COLIN UECKER KERERVILLE TIVY 1 69 T4 71 REGIONAL CHAMP -  1ST STATE QUALIFIER

T2 141 COOPER DOSSEY AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT BLACKT5 72 T1 69 REGIONAL 2ND MEDALIST

T2 141 MAC MEISSNER ALAMAO HEIGHTS 2 70 T4 71 REGIONAL 3RD MEDALIST

4 142 LEVI VALADEZ ALAMAO HEIGHTS T7 73 T1 69

T5 145 CLAYTON KING UVALDE T3 71 T8 74 2ND STATE QUALIFIER

T5 145 ANGELO LEYVANI SAN ANTONIO EDISON T7 73 6 72 3RD STATE QUALIFIER

T5 145 TOBIN NIBLETT AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT BLACKT3 71 T8 74

T8 146 DIEGO HERNANDEZ MISSION VETERANS MEMORIALT5 72 T8 74

T8 146 CHARLES KIM LEANDER CEDAR PARK T7 73 7 73

T8 146 JOHN KELLUM ALAMAO HEIGHTS T18 76 3 70

T11 149 BRANDON HOFF AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT BLACKT13 75 T8 74

T11 149 SKYLER YOUNG AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT BLACKT13 75 T8 74

13 150 FOSTER GIVENS AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT SILVERT13 75 T14 75
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T14 152 JAKE STEVENSON BOERNE CHAMPION T18 76 T16 76

T14 152 PARKER RAY ALAMAO HEIGHTS T10 74 T22 78

T16 153 OBED ALVARADO SAN ANTONIO SOUTHSIDET10 74 T24 79

T16 153 THOMAS WINTERS MARBLE FALLS T13 75 T22 78

T18 154 HARRISON HINELINE BOERNE CHAMPION T23 77 T19 77

T18 154 ADRIAN SAENZ BROWNSVILLE PORTER T38 80 T8 74

T20 155 JAKOB MILLER AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT SILVERT26 78 T19 77

T20 155 DANIEL MARTINEZ AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT BLACKT10 74 T33 81

T22 156 CHAN PHAM BOERNE CHAMPION T38 80 T16 76

T22 156 JAKE WITTSCHIEBE BOERNE CHAMPION T13 75 T33 81

T22 156 ANTHONY PEREZ SAN ANTONIO SOUTHSIDET38 80 T16 76

T22 156 ALBERTO URIEGAS EDINBURG ROBERT VELA T18 76 T30 80

T26 157 DALTON DOERR AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT SILVERT26 78 T24 79

T26 157 JOHN TORRES EDINBURG ROBERT VELA T26 78 T24 79

T26 157 HEATH NOONAN CASTROVILLE MEDINA VALLEYT26 78 T24 79

T29 158 IAN MAXWELL KERERVILLE TIVY T31 79 T24 79

T29 158 RYAN MEIJA AUSTIN CROCKETT T18 76 T37 82

T31 159 HUNTER REDDING VICTORIA EAST T31 79 T30 80

T31 159 MATTHEW GONZALEZMISSION SHARYLAND T31 79 T30 80

T31 159 HAYDEN REDDING VICTORIA EAST T46 82 T19 77

T34 160 PATRICK KOSTELLA VICTORIA WEST T53 85 T14 75

T34 160 TONY GARCIA EDCOUCH ELSA T26 78 T37 82

T34 160 ANDRES ZAMORA EDINBURG ROBERT VELA T23 77 T40 83

T34 160 LUCAS MYLET AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT SILVERT18 76 T48 84

38 162 PAYTE HUGHES BASTROP 1 T31 79 T40 83

T39 163 AARON MARTINEZ MISSION VETERANS MEMORIALT38 80 T40 83

T39 163 RENE SALDANA MISSION VETERANS MEMORIALT38 80 T40 83

T39 163 MARIO RIOS EDINBURG ROBERT VELA T38 80 T40 83

T39 163 JACOB ROCKEFELLER AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT SILVERT23 77 T60 86

T43 164 JARED GALVAN VICTORIA WEST 45 81 T40 83

T43 164 BRIAN KIMBLE UVALDE T50 83 T33 81

T45 165 ROBERT STRAITON CORPUS CHRISTI FLOUR BLUFFT31 79 T60 86

T45 165 JUSTIN MARTINEZ EDCOUCH ELSA T46 82 T40 83

T45 165 HUNTER WINTON ALAMAO HEIGHTS T46 82 T40 83

T45 165 CHRISTIAN RODRIGUEZSAN ANTONIO SOUTHSIDET57 86 T24 79

T49 166 JACOB FLORES PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMOT31 79 62 87

T49 166 DEVIN ERFURTH SAN ANTONIO SOUTHSIDET46 82 T48 84

51 167 ANDREW MCCLESKEY VICTORIA EAST T53 85 T37 82

T52 168 AUSTIN MCDOWELL BOERNE CHAMPION T50 83 T53 85

T52 168 EZEQUIEL NINO EDCOUCH ELSA T61 87 T33 81

T54 169 CHRISTIAN HARMAN BASTROP 1 52 84 T53 85

T54 169 BRYAN HARTNETT GREGORY-PORTLAND T53 85 T48 84

T54 169 JORDAN OLIVAREZ EDINBURG ROBERT VELA T38 80 T66 89

57 170 MICHAEL REYES EDCOUCH ELSA T53 85 T53 85

T58 171 BEN LAKE VICTORIA EAST T61 87 T48 84

T58 171 MICHAEL GARCIA SAN ANTONIO SOUTHSIDET31 79 T71 92

T58 171 COLLINS KOCH VICTORIA WEST T57 86 T53 85

61 172 ALEX CANTU MERCEDES T61 87 T53 85
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62 174 DAWSON JACKSON BASTROP 2 68 90 T48 84

63 176 MARCO LUJAN SAN ANTONIO HIGHLANDST69 91 T53 85

T64 177 LOGAN FIMBEL VICTORIA EAST T64 89 T63 88

T64 177 JULIEN WHITE BASTROP 2 T64 89 T63 88

T64 177 TANNER HANES VICTORIA WEST T57 86 T68 91

T67 178 CASEY HARMAN BASTROP 1 T72 93 T53 85

T67 178 CANAAN VASQUEZ EDCOUCH ELSA T57 86 T71 92

69 183 ANDRES LOPEZ MISSION VETERANS MEMORIAL76 95 T63 88

T70 184 MICHAEL RUIZ CASTROVILLE MEDINA VALLEYT69 91 73 93

T70 184 NOLAN LANGFORD UVALDE T72 93 T68 91

72 187 CHRISTIAN FOWLER UVALDE T72 93 T74 94

T73 188 BRYAN NAVARRO EDINBURG ROBERT VELA 77 97 T68 91

T73 188 CRISTIAN LEAL MISSION VETERANS MEMORIALT64 89 80 99

T75 192 TIMOTHY TAMEZ MERCEDES T78 98 T74 94

T75 192 NICK CANTWELL VICTORIA WEST 71 92 T81 100

77 193 WESTON REDDING SAN ANTONIO JEFFERSONT72 93 T81 100

78 194 JOHNATHAN OLIVER BASTROP 1 T78 98 77 96

79 196 DYLAN GUDECZAUSKASBASTROP 2 T64 89 86 107

80 198 XAVIER LOPEZ SAN ANTONIO HIGHLANDS84 109 T66 89

81 202 OSCAR SALAIS MERCEDES 80 104 T78 98

82 204 COLEMAN SCHUELKE BASTROP 1 82 106 T78 98

83 209 CAMERON BARRON BASTROP 2 89 115 T74 94

84 210 VINCENT LUNA SAN ANTONIO EDISON 83 108 84 102

T85 214 WESLEY DUBOSE UVALDE 85 110 85 104

T85 214 ERIC POSADAS MERCEDES 87 113 83 101

T87 222 ROGER GONZALES MERCEDES 88 114 87 108

T87 222 MATTHEW MAZUCA SAN ANTONIO JEFFERSON81 105 T90 117

89 228 DAVID CERVANTES SAN ANTONIO EDISON 90 118 88 110

90 231 JONAH KINSER SAN ANTONIO HIGHLANDS91 119 89 112

91 233 JAKE KANA BASTROP 2 86 111 92 122

92 237 AUSTIN VILLARREAL SAN ANTONIO HIGHLANDS92 120 T90 117

93 268 RICHARD ALDERETE SAN ANTONIO EDISON 93 129 93 139

94 293 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ SAN ANTONIO EDISON 94 150 94 143







REGIONAL CHAMP -  1ST STATE QUALIFIER






